Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10of2

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADMANE POOJA ASHOK

ALAWANE DEVASHISH BHAUSAHEB

AMBILWADE NIKHIL BALASAHEB

ANIKET BALASAHEB PAWAR

BARHATE HARISH RAJENDRA

BHAGWAT NIKITA SAINATH

BHUTKAR ANIRUDHA ASHOK

CHAUDHARI TUSHAR DATTATRA

DHALE DEEPAK DATTATRAY

DHALE PRASHANT RAMDAS

DHAPATE DADASAHEB MARUTI

GADAKH PARIMAL ANIL

GHAWATE SAURABH NAVNATH

JADHAV AKANKSHA NAGESH

JADHAV PRAMOD MANOJ

JADHAV SAGAR DATTATRAYA

JADHAYV SUNNY SANJAY

KALE RUSHIKESH MACHHINDRA

KAVARKHE AADESH PRABHAKAR

KOHALE SHIVANI VISHWAMBHAR

MATE PRADEEP SUBHASH

MOTE MANGESH BHASKAR

MOTE ONKAR RAJESH

ONKAR BABAN PATANGE

SALVE PRITAM BALU

SANGALE AKASH ARJUN

SURASE CHANDRAKANT GOPINATH

SURUSE PURUSHOTTAM ARJUN

TARAWADE SAURABH VITTHAL

VAIRAGAR SAGAR RAMDAS

Mother Name

ADAMANE

MANDA ASHOK

ASHABAI

SHOBHA

HIRABAI

AHILYA

CHHAYA

MIRA

CHANDRAKALA

TULSABAI

ASHABAI

KAVITA

SUNITA

SAMPADA

MANISHA

ANJU

NIRMALA

ASHABAI

ANITA

MEERABAI

VANITA

DWARAKA

MANISHA

VAISHALI

USHA BABAN
PATANGE

PUSHPA

SHAKUNTALA

NIRMALA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

SANJANA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016340

Year

Eligibility No

12017252913

12017252890
12017252911
12017252891
12017252907
12017252896
12017252893
12017252886
12017252915
12017252914
12017252910
12017252887
12017252904
12017252885
12017252901
12017252912
12017252908
12017252895
12017252902
12017252884
12017252898
12017252889
12017252905

12017252892

12017252906
12017252909
12017252900
12017252897
12017252894

12017252888

List ID

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207

T003207
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31 VAIRAGAR VINOD BAPUSAHEB TARABAI 1 12017252899 T003207

32 WAGHMARE DATTATRAY NAMDEO BEBI 1 12017252903 T003207
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